
                  Oddebollen
          Årgång 36                                     2023

Namn Lag Telefon E-postadress

Fahim Yousofi U 19 070-144 34 41 fahimyousofi70@gmail.com

Bo Erlandsson U 17 073-912 03 62 bosse_erlandsson@hotmail.com

Jennie Andersson U 17 073-034 23 34 jenniebandersson@hotmail.com

Petra Johansson U 17 070-969 58 57 petrajohansson464@gmail.com

Marika Karlsson P 11 073-356 65 91 maroschka81@icloud.com

Tobias Ljung U 15 072-215 87 11 tobias@infocell.se

Claes Ostwald U 15 070-407 75 67 claes.ostwald@gmail.com

Anna Trogen P 10 070-762 05 72 anna.trogen@uddevalla.se

Annelie Nestorin P 10 073-382 82 02 anestorin@gmail.com

Ann Kronberg Linsten P 11 070-492 74 71 annkronberg@hotmail.com

Sandra Pettersson P 11 073-918 23 58 p_zandra87@hotmail.com

Maria Söderberg P 12 070-482 54 02 mlarsson@hotmail.com

Karin Andersson P 12 072-329 37 84 kacka912@hotmail.com

Nicklas Sörfjell P 13 070-432 30 99 nicklas.sorfjall@hotmail.com

Andreas Karlsson P 13 073-031 99 65 dreasen6969@gmail.com

Catarina Lundqvist P 13 073-992 21 49 cattis_0522@hotmail.com

Pernilla Larsson P 14 072-969 23 43 svantessonpernilla@outlook.com

Jennie Adolfsson P 14 070-630 87 04 jennie1_adolfsson@hotmail.com

Daniel Wilhelmsson    OU 070-601 81 90 daniel.wilhelmsson@oddevold.se

Elisabeth Scott    OU 070-726 60 30 bettan.scott@gmail.com

Leif Lindvärn    OU 070-523 86 36 leif.lindvarn@oddevold.se
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